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WELLINGTON NATIONAL

THANKSGIVING PRE-ORDERS FOR PICK UP

Cut-off for orders is Monday, November 20, 5PM

jordan@wellingtonnationalgolf.com

Last Pick up Orders by 3PM Thursday

Turkey Family Package
Includes: Traditional herb stuffing, mashed potatoes, sweet potatoes with marshmallows, green
bean casserole, gravy, orange cranberry sauce, rolls and butter.

Iltem

10-12 Ib Roasted Turkey Family Pa
20-26 Ib Roasted Turkey Family Pa

Individual Orders Of Whole Turkey and Ham

10-12 Ib Roasted Turkey
20-26 Ib Roasted Turkey
Honey Glazed Ham

Prime Rib Medium Rare
Parmesan Crusted Salmon

Side Dishes

Tossed Salad

Green Bean Casserole

Sweet Potatoes with Marshmallows
Cranberry Relish

Mashed Potatoes

Street Corn

Gravy

Biscuits

Pumpkin Pie
Fruit of the Forest

ckage
ckage

Baked Pies

Serves

8-10
15-20

8-10
15-20

8-10

Per Pound

Per Pound

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Price

$185.00
$350.00

$ 60
$115
$100
$ 28
$25

Total

$

$
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