



WELLINGTON NATIONAL

Golf Club

THANKSGIVING PRE-ORDERS FOR PICK UP

Cut-off for orders is Monday, November 20, 5PM

jordan@wellingtonnationalgolf.com

Last Pick up Orders by 3PM Thursday

Turkey Family Package

Includes: Traditional herb stuffing, mashed potatoes, sweet potatoes with marshmallows, green bean casserole, gravy, orange cranberry sauce, rolls and butter.

Qty	Item	Serves	Price	Total
-----	10-12 lb Roasted Turkey Family Package	8-10	\$185.00	\$_____
-----	20-26 lb Roasted Turkey Family Package	15-20	\$350.00	\$_____

Individual Orders Of Whole Turkey and Ham

-----	10-12 lb Roasted Turkey	8-10	\$ 60	\$_____
-----	20-26 lb Roasted Turkey	15-20	\$115	\$_____
-----	Honey Glazed Ham	8-10	\$100	\$_____
-----	Prime Rib Medium Rare	Per Pound	\$ 28	\$-----
-----	Parmesan Crusted Salmon	Per Pound	\$ 25	\$-----

Side Dishes

-----	Tossed Salad	10	\$ 35	\$_____
-----	Green Bean Casserole	10	\$ 30	\$_____
-----	Sweet Potatoes with Marshmallows	10	\$ 30	\$_____
-----	Cranberry Relish	10	\$ 8	\$_____
-----	Mashed Potatoes	10	\$ 25	\$_____
-----	Street Corn	10	\$ 20	\$_____
-----	Gravy	10	\$ 10	\$_____
-----	Biscuits	10	\$ 15	\$_____

Baked Pies

-----	Pumpkin Pie	8	\$ 17	\$_____
-----	Fruit of the Forest	8	\$ 25	\$_____
-----	Apple	8	\$ 20	\$_____
-----	Pecan	8	\$ 25	\$_____